Remains ID Date

11/4/1985

5/29/2007

3/7/1996

5/9/2008

8/17/2000

7/1/1985

1/16/2002

5/4/1989

10/25/1999

11/30/2011

8/21/2001

Name

CANNON, FRANCIS EUGENE

CORNELIUS, JOHNNIE CLAYTON

CORNWELL, LEROY JASON

DRIVER, CLARENCE NESBIT

ECKLUND, ARTHUR GENE

FENTER, CHARLES FREDERICK

HOPPER, EARL PEARSON

LOCKHART, GEORGE BARRY

REID, JON ERIC

WALLING, CHARLES MILTON

WHEELER, JAMES ATLEE
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Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Total Individuals

Vietham (PMSEA)
Report for ARIZONA
(Accounted For - Identified Since 1973)

Rank/Rate Military Service Service Number Unit Date of Loss Status Country of Return
DIED IN CAPTIVITY-

E2 ARMY 67186086 COD 3BN21INF 196LIB 1/8/1968 BODY NOT VIETNAM
RECOVERED

02 AIR FORCE 3153316 20 TAS SQDN 6/26/1968 DECLARED DEAD VIETNAM

Capt AIR FORCE 003194162 - 9/10/1971 DECLARED DEAD LAOS

- CIVILIAN - - - DECLARED DEAD LAOS

MAJ ARMY 5428626 - 7/19/1979 DECLARED DEAD VIETNAM

M Sgt AIR FORCE - - 12/21/1972 DECLARED DEAD LAOS

Lt Col AIR FORCE 000080425 - 1/10/1968 DECLARED DEAD VIETNAM

Capt AIR FORCE 000319723 - - DECLARED DEAD VIETNAM

Cw3 ARMY 68119245 - 9/14/1978 DECLARED DEAD LAOS

Maj AIR FORCE 000083167 - 8/8/1966 DECLARED DEAD VIETNAM

Capt AIR FORCE 003028244 - 4/18/1965 DECLARED DEAD VIETNAM

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Country of Casualty

North Vietnam

Laos

Laos

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam



